

Civ DJ 52589/2014
Sandeep Kumar Sharma Vs.
North Delhi Municipal Corporation

31.03.2023

Present: Plaintiff S. K. Sharma in person with Ld. Counsel
 Sh. Vikas Goyal.
 Ms. Vasu Singh, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Defendant has filed certified copy of order of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi dated 24.12.2010. Be taken on record. Copy supplied.

DW-3 Y. Kumar partly cross examined. Further cross examination deferred at request of Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for remaining cross examination on 27.07.2023.

(VISHAL SINGH)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
31.03.2023