

CIV DJ 52589/2014
Sandeep Kumar Sharma Vs.
North Delhi Municipal Corporation

06.09.2024

Present: Sh. Ankit Yadav, proxy for Sh. Vikas Goyal, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rohan Nagar, proxy for Ms. Vasu Singh, Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

Sh. Lalit Bathla, ASO, Veterinary Services
Department, HQ, MCD.

Adjournment is sought on behalf of defendant due to
non-availability of main counsel because of some exigency.
Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for final arguments on **21.11.2024 at 12.30**
pm.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.09.2024