

CIV DJ 693/2022
Ritesh Khurana Vs.
Malti Sharma

19.08.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendant.

Put up for clarification, if required/ order on
17.09.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
19.08.2025