

CIV DJ 52589/2014
Sandeep Kumar Sharma Vs.
North Delhi Municipal Corporation

18.09.2025 at 12:00 PM

Present: Ms. Chetna Goyal, proxy for Sh. Vikas Goyal, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rohan, proxy for Ms. Vasu Singh, Ld. Counsel for
defendant (through VC).

At request, put up for further final arguments on
30.10.2025 at 12:00 PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
18.09.2025