

CIV DJ 52589/2014
Sandeep Kumar Sharma Vs.
North Delhi Municipal Corp.

06.06.2026

At 02:00 PM

Present: Plaintiff.

Sh. Abhishek Kumar, proxy for Sh. Vikas Goyal, Ld.

Counsel for plaintiff (through VC).

Ms. Vasu Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant (through
VC).

Some more clarification is sought.

Put up for clarification/ arguments on **18.07.2026** at

02:00 PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.06.2026